All-Time Top 100 Male Masters Age-Graded Times:
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Pipestone to Homestake Course Records

Name
Scott Creel
Jetf Braun
Kirk Keller
Mike Telling
Jetf Braun
Patrick Judge
Jetf Braun
Mike Telling
Kyle Klickir
Kirk Keller
Jetf Braun
Marvin Speece
Mike Telling
Mike Telling
Mike Walsh
Kyle Klickir
Kirk Keller
Ray Hunt
Kirk Keller
Eric Huff
Eric Huff
Mike Walsh
John Herring
Don Foley
Kyle Klickir
Jett Thomas
Mark Slater
Don Sundberg
Don Foley
Paul Koch
Don Foley

Ozzie Rosenleaf
Steven Holloway

Tony Banovich
Douglas Wadle
Jetf Thomas
Mark Slater

Bret De Young

Ozzie Rosenleaf
Robert Rasmussen

Steve Muller

Ray Hunt

Eric Huff

Don Foley

John Nichols

Kyle Klicker
Robert Rasmussen
Mark Peterson
Lance Oswald

Age
48
49
50
44
51
41
47
42
56
52
53
49
40
46
56
58
54
47
58
52
50
58
44
49
54
51
52
57
45
43
43

47
63

46
44
57
48

53

43
59

57
43
54
41
44
52
61
47
4

Home

Bozeman
Butte

Three Forks
Dillon
Butte
Helena
Butte
Dillon
Philipsburg
Three Forks
Butte

Butte
Dillon
Dillon
Helena
Philipsburg
Three Forks
Deer Lodge
Three Forks
Sheridan
Sheridan
Helena
Missoula
Butte
Philipsburg
Helena
Bozeman
Butte

Butte

Colorado Springs

Butte

Butte
Missoula

Plains
Livingston
Helena
Bozeman

Pray

Butte
Helena

Kalispell
Deer Lodge
Sheridan
Butte
Gardiner
Philipsburg
Helena
Butte

Butte

Actual
Time

0:57:32 x

1:01:58 x

1:03:58 x

1:00:56 x

1:04:38 X

0:59:30 x

1:02:32 x

1:00:44 x

1:08:47 x

1:06:27 x

1:07:18 X

1:05:10 x

1:00:36 x

1:03:38 X

1:09:28 x

1:10:48 X

1:08:31 x

1:04:52 x

1:11:55 X

1:08:19 x

1:07:09 x

1:12:27 x

1:04:53 x

1:07:42 x

1:10:44 x

1:08:55 x

1:09:50 x

1:13:26 x

1:06:23 X

1:05:40 x

1:05:46 X

1:08:10 x

1:18:50 x

1:07:45 x

1:06:52 X

1:14:56 X

1:09:26 x

1:12:47 x

1:07:10 X
1:17:12 x

1:15:49 x

1:07:17 x

1:13:56 X

1:06:35 x

1:08:14 X

1:13:10 x

1:19:29 x

1:10:14 x

1:07:13 x

WMA
Factor

0.9058 =

0.8982 =

0.8905 =

0.9364 =

0.8829 =

0.9594 =

0.9135 =

0.9517 =

0.8446 =

0.8752 =

0.8676 =

0.8982 =

0.9669 =

0.9211 =

0.8446 =

0.8293 =

0.8599 =

0.9135 =

0.8293 =

0.8752 =

0.8905 =

0.8293 =

0.9364 =

0.8982 =

0.8599 =

0.8829 =

0.8752 =

0.837 =

0.9288 =

0.9441 =

0.9441 =

09135 =

0.791 =

0.9211 =

0.9364 =

0.837 =

0.9058 =

0.8676 =

0.9441 =
0.8217 =

0.837 =

0.9441 =

0.8599 =

0.9594 =

0.9364 =

0.8752 =

0.8063 =

09135 =

0.9594 =

Age-
Graded
52:07
55:40
56:58
57:03
57:04
57:05
57.07
57:48
58:06
58:09
58:23
58:32
58:36
58:37
58:40
58:43
58:55
59:15
59:38
59:47
59:48
1:00:05
1:00:45
1:00:48
1:00:49
1:00:51
1:01:07
1:01:28
1:01:39
1:02:00
1:02:05
1:02:16
1:02:21
1:02:24
1:02:37
1:02:43
1:02:54
1:03:09
1:03:25
1:03:26
1:03:28
1:03:31
1:03:35
1:03:53
1:03:54
1:04:02
1:04:05
1:04:09
1:04:29

Date
18-Jun-2011
22-Jun-2013
20-Jun-2009
22-Jun-2013
20-Jun-2015
18-Jun-2011
18-Jun-2011
18-Jun-2011
22-Jun-2013
18-Jun-2011
24-Jun-2017
20-Jun-2009
20-Jun-2009
20-Jun-2015
18-Jun-2011
20-Jun-2015
22-Jun-2013
22-Jun-2013
24-Jun-2017
22-Jun-2013
18-Jun-2011
22-Jun-2013
20-Jun-2009
19-Jun-2021
18-Jun-2011
18-Jun-2011
22-Jun-2013
20-Jun-2009
24-Jun-2017
18-Jun-2011
20-Jun-2015
19-Jun-2021
22-Jun-2013
20-Jun-2009
24-Jun-2017
24-Jun-2017
20-Jun-2009

22-Jun-2019

24-Jun-2017
20-Jun-2009

22-Jun-2013
20-Jun-2009
20-Jun-2015
22-Jun-2013
20-Jun-2015
20-Jun-2009
18-Jun-2011
22-Jun-2013
22-Jun-2013



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Mike Roberts
Ozzie Rosenleaf
Charles Day
Eric Huff

Tony Banovich
Robert Miller
Doug Wadle
Charles Day
Todd Borchers
Wano Urbonas
Guy Wadas
Patrick Hatfield
Bob Leonard
Rande Farrow
Tim Near

Jetf Braun

Ira Brown

Jetf Braun

Brian Berger
Brian Wieck

Bill Anderson 111
Thomas Sullivan

Ken Newhall
Tony Banovich
Shawn Lehr
Greg Campbell
Tim Near
Steven Edwards
Roy McNabb
Jack Schoonen
Tim Dumas
Charles Day
Shawn Lehr
Sam Reid
Charles Nead
Dane Sobek

Sean Ostrowski

Kenneth Ketchum

Mark Johnson
David Mueller
Steve Ecklund
Mike Frank
Eric Scranton
Shawn Lehr
Chris Leake
Gary Hoar
Roy McNabb
Mark Peterson
Tom Kreissler
Samuel Reid

100 Paul Brandt

60

Helena
Butte
Bozeman
Sheridan
Plains
Bozeman
Livingston
Bozeman
Great Falls
Helena
Henderson, NV
Bozeman
Anaconda
Butte
Whitehall
Butte
Polson
Butte
Bozeman
Helena
Columbia Falls
Missoula
Fairview
Plains
Three Forks
Bute
Whitehall
Deer Lodge
Browning
Butte
Bozeman
Bozeman
Three Forks
Livingston
Hamilton

Bozeman

Salt Lake City, UT

Gallatin Gateway
Billings

Butte
Bozeman
Helena
Bozeman
Three Forks
Bozeman
Butte
Browning
Butte

Helena
Livingston
Spokane Valley

1:10:04 x

1:07:32 X

1:25:10 x

1:12:02 x

1:13:36 x

1:09:34 x

1:11:36 x

1:28:41 x

1:17:48 x

1:16:00 x

1:08:56 x

1:24:28 X

1:26:35 x

1:21:24 x

1:19:23 x

1:13:05 x

1:10:17 X

1:19:51 x

1:15:09 x

1:12:22 X

1:36:12 x

1:15:03 x

1:17:01 X

1:15:54 x

1:15:25 x

1:12:27 x

1:22:31 x

1:20:23 X

1:22:48 x

1:14:12 x

1:12:31 x

1:35:25 x

1:14:57 X

1:16:16 x

1:17:06 x

1:15:56 X

1:15:36 x

1:26:16 x

1:17:36 x

1:29:46 x

1:20:30 x

1:17:48 X

1:17:11 x

1:18:31 x

1:26:43 x

1:22:56 X

1:23:00 x

1:16:11 x

1:16:12 X

1:19:03 x

1:17:09 x

0.9211 =

0.9594 =

0.7604 =

0.9058 =

0.8905 =

0.9441 =

0.9211 =

0.7451 =

0.8523 =

0.8752 =

0.9669 =

0.791 =

0.7757 =

0.8293 =

0.8523 =

0.9288 =

0.9669 =

0.8523 =

0.9058 =

0.9441 =

0.7115 =

0.9135 =

0.8905 =

0.9058 =

0.9135 =

0.9517 =

0.837 =

0.8599 =

0.837 =

0.9364 =

0.9594 =

0.7295 =

0.9288 =

0.9135 =

0.9058 =

0.9211 =

0.9288 =

0.814 =

0.9058 =

0.7834 =

0.8752 =

0.9058 =

09135 =

0.8982 =

0.814 =

0.8523 =

0.8523 =

0.9288 =

0.9288 =

0.8982 =

09211 =

1:04:32
1:04:47
1:04:46
1:05:15
1:05:32
1:05:41
1:05:57
1:06:05
1:06:19
1:06:31
1:06:39
1:06:49
1:07:10
1:07:30
1:07:40
1:07:53
1:07:57
1:08:03
1:08:04
1:08:19
1:08:27
1:08:33
1:08:35
1:08:45
1:08:54
1:08:57
1:09:04
1:09:07
1:09:18
1:09:29
1:09:34
1:09:36
1:09:37
1:09:40
1:09:50
1:09:57
1:10:13
1:10:13
1:10:17
1:10:19
1:10:27
1:10:28
1:10:30
1:10:31
1:10:35
1:10:41
1:10:44
1:10:46
1:10:46
1:11:00
1:11:04

20-Jun-2009
20-Jun-2015
20-Jun-2009
20-Jun-2009
22-Jun-2013
22-Jun-2019
22-Jun-2019
18-Jun-2011
22-Jun-2019
20-Jun-2009
22-Jun-2013
20-Jun-2015
20-Jun-2009
18-Jun-2011
18-Jun-2011
20-Jun-2009
24-Jun-2017
22-Jun-2019
24-Jun-2017
20-Jun-2015
18-Jun-2011
18-Jun-2011
20-Jun-2015
18-Jun-2011
22-Jun-2019
22-Jun-2013
22-Jun-2013
24-Jun-2017
18-Jun-2011
18-Jun-2011
20-Jun-2009
22-Jun-2013
24-Jun-2017
20-Jun-2009
20-Jun-2009
24-Jun-2017
20-Jun-2009
22-Jun-2019
22-Jun-2019
18-Jun-2011
18-Jun-2011
20-Jun-2015
18-Jun-2011
19-Jun-2021
18-Jun-2011
24-Jun-2017
20-Jun-2009
18-Jun-2011
20-Jun-2015
18-Jun-2011
22-Jun-2013



